
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2003;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200305090002
86750

05/09/2003
09:47:00

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST
CO

25 127 199910220004
36081

Lot#:202
Book:25
Pg:127

200310060006
71900

10/06/2003
01:47:00

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUFFMAN,
SEAN

199801210000
21681

200311040007
34230

11/04/2003
02:40:00

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES THOMASON,
BRIAN L

199905130002
02021

200312030007
84210

12/03/2003
12:22:00

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VICE, JEREMY
W

200108300003
73391

200305190003
09930

05/19/2003
10:39:00

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SEMMES,
MICHAEL H

199804140001
32711

200306160003
75870

06/16/2003
12:21:00

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHIKLE,
WALTER
FRANK

199804020001
17101


