Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2003;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200305090002 86750	09:47:00	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST CO			25	127	199910220004 36081	Lot#:202 Book:25 Pg:127
200310060006 71900	01:47:00	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFFMAN, SEAN					199801210000 21681	
200311040007 34230	02:40:00	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMASON, BRIAN L					199905130002 02021	
200312030007 84210	12:22:00	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VICE, JEREMY W					200108300003 73391	
200305190003 09930	10:39:00	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SEMMES, MICHAEL H					199804140001 32711	
200306160003 75870	12:21:00	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIKLE, WALTER FRANK					199804020001 17101	